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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WHOLESALE PUD/TMNT/80+
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RETAIL

Pencil

Junior

Sunday III

Lux Air

Lux Looper

Lux Stand

Lux Carbon

Player Air

Player V

Player V Pro

Player V Pro Carbon

Lux Cart

Lux Pro Cart

Lux Pro Carbon Cart

Prime Mini

Prime Staff

Lux Pro Cart Latte

Lux Stand Cascade Tan

Lux Stand Denim

Lux Carbon Iron Brew

Player V Pro Kintsugi

Icon LE Headcover Kintsugi

Player V Rose

Player V Pro Rose

Player V Pro Season Finale

Lux Pro Cart Season Finale

Lux Carbon Midnight Rose

$239

$269

$299

$339

$369

$399

$459

$379

$429

$469

$1999

$419

$479

$1999

$549

$599

$509

$429

$429

$489

$499

$99

$459

$499

$499

$509

$489

$156

$175

$195

$221

$240

$260

$299

$247

$279

$305

$1300

$273

$312

$1300

$357

$390

$331

$279

$279

$318

$325

$65

$299

$325

$325

$331

$318

$120

$135

$150

$170

$185

$200

$193

$190

$213

$235

$1000

$210

$240

$1000

$275

$300

$255

$215

$215

$245

$250

$50

$230

$450

$250

$255

$245

GOLF STAND BAGS   

GOLF STAFF AND CART BAGS 

LIMITED EDITION

GOLF



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WHOLESALE TNMT/PUD/100RETAIL

Lux Headcover - Driver

Lux Headcover - Wood

Lux Headcover - Hybrid

Leather Golf Headcover

Blade/Mallet Putter Cover

Alignment Sticks Set 36”

Alignment Sticks Set 48”

Alignment Stick Cover

Geometric Driver Headcover

Seaforth Tour Rain Hood

Golf Rain Hood Towel 

Magnetic Golf Towel - 5”x 5”

Magnetic Golf Towel - 10”x 10”

Magnetic Golf Towel - 20”x 20”

Magnetic Golf Towel - 20”x 40”

Microfiber Towel - 20” x 40”

Cart Strap Sleeves

Shag Bag - 8.5”/10”

Greenside Shag Bag

Cool Caddy

Den Caddy 2.0

Lux Golf Glove

UV Golf Umbrella

Vortex Golf Umbrella

Travel Golf Club Protector

Golf Travel Case

$99

$89

$79

$69

$69

$69

$79

$39

$189

$39

$49

$29

$35

$40

$45

$39

$29

$69

$99

$199

$119

$39

$69

$89

$39

$399

$65

$58

$52

$45

$45

$45

$52

$26

$123

$26

$32

$19

$23

$26

$30

$26

$19

$45

$65

$130

$74

$26

$45

$58

$26

$260

$50

$45

$40

$35

$35

$35

$40

$20

$95

$20

$25

$15

$18

$20

$23

$20

$15

$35

$50

$100

$60

$20

$35

$45

$20

$200

GOLF ACCESSORIES

GOLF ACCESSORIES
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Club (zip-off pocket)

Club (non-zip)

Tournament / 100

Wholesale < $100
*Laser Engraving/Embroidery/HeatStamp

$17

$22

$9

$10

$17

$22

$9

$10

PERSONALIZATION   LOGONAME



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WHOLESALE TNMT/PUD/100RETAIL

Signature Backpack

Signature Plus Backpack

PrimeX Backpack

PrimeX Plus Backpack

Signature Garment Duffel

Signature Weekender Bag

Signature Toiletry

Voyager Shoe Bag

Voyager Headwear Bag

Reversible Belt Set

Tour Performance Hats

$245

$275

$265

$295

$275

$245

$89

$99

$89

$75

$55

$160

$179

$173

$192

$179

$160

$58

$65

$58

$49

$36

$123

$138

$133

$148

$138

$123

$45

$50

$45

$38

$28

LIFESTYLE   

PrimeX Tennis Backpack

Baseline 2.0 Racquet Bag

Baseline Lite Racquet Bag

Carbon Pro Pickleball Paddle

Pickleball Lite Paddle Bag

Pickleball Tour Paddle Bag

$265

$285

$195

$129

$175

$215

$173

$186

$127

$84

$114

$140

$133

$143

$98

$65

$88

$108

TENNIS/PICKLEBALL

LIFESTYLE & TENNIS
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