

**SPRING 2025 PRICING** 

## GOLF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	RETAIL	WHOLESALE	PUD/TMNT/80+			
GOLF STAND BAGS						
Pencil	\$239	\$156	\$120			
Junior	\$269	\$175	\$135			
Sunday III	\$299	\$195	\$150			
Lux Air	\$339	\$221	\$170			
Lux Looper	\$369	\$240	\$185			
Lux Stand	\$399	\$260	\$200			
Lux Carbon	\$459	\$299	\$193			
Player Air	\$379	\$247	\$190			
Player V	\$429	\$279	\$213			
Player V Pro	\$469	\$305	\$235			
Player V Pro Carbon	\$1999	\$1300	\$1000			
GOLF STAFF AND CART BA	GS					
Lux Cart	\$419	\$273	\$210			
Lux Pro Cart	\$479	\$312	\$240			
Lux Pro Carbon Cart	\$1999	\$1300	\$1000			
Prime Mini	\$549	\$357	\$275			
Prime Staff	\$599	\$390	\$300			
LIMITED EDITION						
Lux Pro Cart Latte	\$509	\$331	\$255			
Lux Stand Cascade Tan	\$429	\$279	\$215			
Lux Stand Denim	\$429	\$279	\$215			
Lux Carbon Iron Brew	\$489	\$318	\$245			
Player V Pro Kintsugi	\$499	\$325	\$250			
Icon LE Headcover Kintsugi	\$99	\$65	\$50			
Player V Rose	\$459	\$299	\$230			
Player V Pro Rose	\$499	\$325	\$450			
Player V Pro Season Finale	\$499	\$325	\$250			
Lux Pro Cart Season Finale	\$509	\$331	\$255			
Lux Carbon Midnight Rose	\$489	\$318	\$245			

## GOLF ACCESSORIES

	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	RETAIL	WHOLESALE	TNMT/PUD/100
	DEDOONALIZATION			
	PERSONALIZATION	NAME	LOGO	
	Club (zip-off pocket)	\$17	\$17	
	Club (non-zip)	\$22	\$22	
	Tournament / 100	\$9	\$9	
	Wholesale < \$100	\$10	\$10	
	*Laser Engraving/Embroidery/HeatStamp			
	GOLF ACCESSORIES			
Ī	Lux Headcover - Driver	\$99	\$65	\$50
	Lux Headcover - Wood	\$89	\$58	\$45
	Lux Headcover - Hybrid	\$79	\$52	\$40
	Leather Golf Headcover	\$69	\$45	\$35
	Blade/Mallet Putter Cover	\$69	\$45	\$35
	Alignment Sticks Set 36"	\$69	\$45	\$35
	Alignment Sticks Set 48"	\$79	\$52	\$40
	Alignment Stick Cover	\$39	\$26	\$20
	Geometric Driver Headcover	\$189	\$123	\$95
	Seaforth Tour Rain Hood	\$39	\$26	\$20
	Golf Rain Hood Towel	\$49	\$32	\$25
	Magnetic Golf Towel - 5"x 5"	\$29	\$19	\$15
	Magnetic Golf Towel - 10"x 10"	\$35	\$23	\$18
	Magnetic Golf Towel - 20"x 20"	\$40	\$26	\$20
	Magnetic Golf Towel - 20"x 40"	\$45	\$30	\$23
	Microfiber Towel - 20" x 40"	\$39	\$26	\$20
	Cart Strap Sleeves	\$29	\$19	\$15
	Shag Bag - 8.5"/10"	\$69	\$45	\$35
	Greenside Shag Bag	\$99	\$65	\$50
	Cool Caddy	\$199	\$130	\$100
	Den Caddy 2.0	\$119	\$74	\$60
	Lux Golf Glove	\$39	\$26	\$20
	UV Golf Umbrella	\$69	\$45	\$35
	Vortex Golf Umbrella	\$89	\$58	\$45
	Travel Golf Club Protector	\$39	\$26	\$20
	Golf Travel Case	\$399	\$260	\$200 VESSEL   SPRING 2025

## LIFESTYLE & TENNIS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	RETAIL	WHOLESALE	TNMT/PUD/100				
LIFESTYLE							
Signature Backpack	\$245	\$160	\$123				
Signature Plus Backpack	\$275	\$179	\$138				
PrimeX Backpack	\$265	\$173	\$133				
PrimeX Plus Backpack	\$295	\$192	\$148				
Signature Garment Duffel	\$275	\$179	\$138				
Signature Weekender Bag	\$245	\$160	\$123				
Signature Toiletry	\$89	\$58	\$45				
Voyager Shoe Bag	\$99	\$65	\$50				
Voyager Headwear Bag	\$89	\$58	\$45				
Reversible Belt Set	\$75	\$49	\$38				
Tour Performance Hats	\$55	\$36	\$28				
TENNIS/PICKLEBALL							
PrimeX Tennis Backpack	\$265	\$173	\$133				
Baseline 2.0 Racquet Bag	\$285	\$186	\$143				
Baseline Lite Racquet Bag	\$195	\$127	\$98				
Carbon Pro Pickleball Paddle	\$129	\$84	\$65				
Pickleball Lite Paddle Bag	\$175	\$114	\$88				
Pickleball Tour Paddle Bag	\$215	\$140	\$108				

